2020 Final WQHA Youth Standings

Horse
Youth Two Year Old Geldings
Alwaysinthespotlight

Youth Aged Geldings
NoDoubt Im Sparticus

Gota Lota Style

No Doubt Its Handled
The Best Brand

Im Good As It Gets

Youth Performance Geldings
Valentines At Last

Prinzzpled Asset

Be Invited

NoDoubt Im Sparticus
Overdue To Be Invitd

Youth Two Year Old Mares
Shez Enough Gold

Youth Two Year Old Mares
Sarandipity Is Gold

Youth Rookie Showmanship
NoDoubt Im Sparticus

No Doubt Its Handled

Hoos Got The Luke

Kissed Me On Impulse

Kajan Hot Revolution

Exhibitor

Raylynn Campbell

Kristin Bullard
Emily Johnson
Kammie Carson
Ainsely Marshall
Claire Dirksen

Stephanie Miller
Ashlynn Stuckey
Madeline Stuckey
Kristin Bullard
Kristen McPherson

Raylynn Campbell

Raylynn Campbell

Kristin Bullard
Kammie Carson
Lily Claire Krumm
Brooke Krumm
Lauren Philbrick

27
19
15
10

31
26
25
20

10

58
38
11



2020 Final WQHA Youth Standings

Horse

L1 Youth Showmanship
NoDoubt Im Sparticus
Be Invited

Valentines At Last

Im Good As It Gets

No Doubt Its Handled
Prinzzpled Asset

The Best Brand

Fancy Party Favor

Youth Showmanship 14-18
Overdue To Be Invitd
NoDoubt Im Sparticus

Im Good As It Gets

Be Invited

Valentines At Last

No Doubt Its Handled

The Best Brand

Gota Lota Style

Rookie Youth Hunter Under Saddle
NoDoubt Im Sparticus

No Doubt Its Handled

Im Good As It Gets

Kissed Me On Impulse

Hoos Got The Luke

Kajan Hot Revolution

L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle
NoDoubt Im Sparticus

Be Invited

Valentines At Last

Gota Lota Style

No Doubt Its Handled

Im Good As It Gets

Exhibitor

Kristin Bullard
Madeline Stuckey
Stephanie Miller
Claire Dirksen
Kammie Carson
Lindsey Thomas
Ainsely Marshall
Ashlynn Stuckey

Kristen McPherson
Kristin Bullard
Kendall Dirksen
Madeline Stuckey
Stephanie Miller
Kammie Carson
Ainsely Marshall
Emily Johnson

Kristin Bullard
Kammie Carson
Claire Dirksen
Brooke Krumm
Lily Claire Krumm
Lauren Philbrick

Kristin Bullard
Madeline Stuckey
Stephanie Miller
Emily Johnson
Kammie Carson
Claire Dirksen

46
45
39
38
29
28
26
15

55
32
15
11

u

63
54
45
34
29



2020 Final WQHA Youth Standings

Horse

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

NoDoubt Im Sparticus

Be Invited
Valentines At Last
Gota Lota Style

Rookie Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

NoDoubt Im Sparticus
No Doubt Its Handled

Im Good As It Gets
Hoos Got The Luke

Kajan Hot Revolution
Kissed Me On Impulse

Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

Valentines At Last

NoDoubt Im Sparticus

The Best Brand
Be Invited

No Doubt Its Handled

Im Good As It Gets

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

Valentines At Last

NoDoubt Im Sparticus

Gota Lota Style

No Doubt Its Handled

The Best Brand
Be Invited

Rookie Youth Western Pleasure

No Doubt Its Handled
Kissed Me On Impulse

Exhibitor

Kristin Bullard
Madeline Stuckey
Stephanie Miller
Emily Johnson

Kristin Bullard
Kammie Carson
Claire Dirksen
Lily Claire Krumm
Lauren Philbrick
Brooke Krumm

Stephanie Miller
Kristin Bullard
Ainsely Marshall
Madeline Stuckey
Kammie Carson
Claire Dirksen

Stephanie Miller
Kristin Bullard
Emily Johnson
Kammie Carson
Ainsely Marshall
Madeline Stuckey

Kammie Carson
Brooke Krumm

52
41
21
10

53
51
44
42
37
13

45
32
31
29
27
18

23
12



2020 Final WQHA Youth Standings

Horse

Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure

Overdue To Be Invitd
No Doubt Its Handled
Gota Lota Style

Rookie Youth Horsemanship
NoDoubt Im Sparticus

No Doubt Its Handled
Kissed Me On Impulse
Hoos Got The Luke

Kajan Hot Revolution

Level 1 Youth Horsemanship
No Doubt Its Handled

NoDoubt Im Sparticus
Be Invited

Im Good As It Gets
The Best Brand
Valentines At Last

14-18 Western Horsemanship
Gota Lota Style

No Doubt Its Handled

Be Invited

The Best Brand

Im Good As It Gets

NoDoubt Im Sparticus

Overdue To Be Invitd
Valentines At Last

Level 1 Youth Trail
Valentines At Last
Be Invited

Im Good As It Gets
The Best Brand

Exhibitor

Kristen McPherson
Kammie Carson
Emily Johnson

Kristin Bullard
Kammie Carson
Brooke Krumm
Lily Claire Krumm
Lauren Philbrick

Kammie Carson
Kristin Bullard
Madeline Stuckey
Claire Dirksen
Ainsely Marshall
Stephanie Miller

Emily Johnson
Kammie Carson
Madeline Stuckey
Ainsely Marshall
Kendall Dirksen
Kristin Bullard
Kristen McPherson
Stephanie Miller

Stephanie Miller
Madeline Stuckey
Claire Dirksen
Ainsely Marshall

68
56
24
12

86
83
81
43
41
40

67
55
51
48
40
29
23
21

47
29
21
10



2020 Final WQHA Youth Standings

Horse

Youth Trail
Valentines At Last
Im Good As It Gets
The Best Brand

Be Invited

L1 Youth Ranch Riding
VooDoo Doctor
Dunit In Waves

Youth Ranch Riding
VooDoo Doctor
Dunit In Waves

Rookie Reining
Dunit In Waves

L1 Youth Reining
VooDoo Doctor

L1 Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing

VooDoo Doctor

Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing

VooDoo Doctor

Exhibitor

Stephanie Miller
Claire Dirksen
Ainsely Marshall
Madeline Stuckey

Kristin Bullard
Alison Morrison

Kristin Bullard
Alison Morrison

Alison Morrison

Kristin Bullard

Kristin Bullard

Kristin Bullard

70
12

43
20

14

16



2020 Final WQHA Youth Standings

Horse

Level 1 Youth All Around
Be Invited

NoDoubt Im Sparticus
Valentines At Last

No Doubt Its Handled

Im Good As It Gets

The Best Brand

VooDoo Doctor

Gota Lota Style

Youth All Around 13&under
None qualified.

Youth All Around 14-18
NoDoubt Im Sparticus

Be Invited

Valentines At Last

Gota Lota Style

No Doubt Its Handled

The Best Brand

Blue is Champion
Red is Reserve Champion
Green did not receive an award

Exhibitor

Madeline Stuckey
Kristin Bullard
Stephanie Miller
Kammie Carson
Claire Dirksen
Ainsely Marshall
Kristin Bullard
Emily Johnson

Kristin Bullard
Madeline Stuckey
Stephanie Miller
Emily Johnson
Kammie Carson
Ainsely Marshall

272
267
243
225
133
111
100
59

169
157
155
143
127
121



